
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Non Classificato 

DQ 

R N 

56 

35 

17 

102 

133 

26 

12 

25 

39 

52 

77 

18 

Entrant 

GRISON MICHELE 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

BERTO FILIPPO 

BARTOLINI MARCO 

GUERINI LUCA 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

JESOLO RACE SRL 

SEGU' VITTORIO 

CERESOLI ANDREA 

ANTONELLI MARCO 

LANZENI GIUSEPPE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GRISON LEONARDO 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

BERTO FILIPPO 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

GUERINI LUCA 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

FRACASSO PAOLO 

SEGU' LUCA 

CERESOLI ANDREA 

ANTONELLI MARCO 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

MJ KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

MJ KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

Material 

FIRST / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

CRG / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

CRG / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

Team 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

SPEEDY KART 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

POWER COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

JESOLO RACE 

TEN JOB 

POWER COMPETITION 

POWER COMPETITION 

Time 

15:57.009 

15:59.672 

16:02.940 

16:10.384 

16:11.933 

16:16.921 

16:17.934 

16:18.627 

9:26.320 

9:26.495 

16:01.128 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

12 

20 

Diff 

2.663 

5.931 

13.375 

14.924 

19.912 

20.925 

21.618 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

DQ 

Best T. 

49.428 

49.405 

49.702 

50.080 

50.134 

50.631 

50.509 

50.744 

50.603 

50.380 

49.797 

In 

20 

20 

17 

19 

17 

12 

16 

9 

9 

12 

0 

18 

P.ty Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

2.663 

Avg. Speed 

97,955 

Best Lap Tm 

49.405 

Best Spd 

94,873 

Best Lap by 

35 - RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

Stampato: 17/05/2015 18:22:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicola Sommacampagna 

Race Director: Renato Schimdt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr 

STEWARD: Franco Leoni
Exposed at : _____________

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.3 - Adria 

KGP Shifter 

Final 

Gara (20 Giri) Iniziato a 16:22:54 

Adria Karting Raceway 1,302 Km. 

17/05/2015 15:50 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
Driver n. 18 LANZENI DISQUALIFIED FROM RACE by Steward.


